extend the subject contract for the period May 31, 1979 through June 30,
with no additional funiing required.

This modification constitutes acceptance of your offer by the Government and
the contract is hereby amended as follows:

ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: is hereby modified to extend
the contract for the period May 31, 1979 through June 30, 1979,

and to read as follows:

“performance of this contract shall begin on February 23,
1979, and shall not extend beyond June 30, 1979, unless
the period is further extended by amendment of the contract.”

Cacopt as prowded heren, ofl terms ond conditions of the document telerenced i block 8, s haretofore changed, remam unchonged and in Kt forie ond efect

"
RACTOR/
[} SMIRACIONIIEROE 8 HOT MOUME  [T] coMmACIon/OnEIon I MOVED. TO SIGN THIS DOTURENT AND BERUMM —

P § +

»

ﬁg;;ﬂ-c_o"o:n& otoraed Yo .;an
1S NAME AND ITTLE OF SIGNEx (Tope or primt)

7
16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF
D. 9.

Dougherty

COPES 1O 1SSUING OFNICE
S e A AN R L - - E——— o R o — - = RPN — -
Ta NAME OF CONTRACTOR OIFEROR 17 AHLJED su.\u.Sov AMERICA N 424 2
Yoo~ fo— €Y &79
- b I';g::'. re o Crmtioct ng Do)
- - - ~ - S— e ‘4
ONTPACTING! CFHHCER ( TAjy v promt) 19 DATE SIGNED

Jnmu_?.&i “\‘/7/7?

o we B0 BT M 30, JRY 1900 S
gintra st;-‘&ij:‘mg'::v.‘tv‘c.n;-'o'u 'L ANEDIAERT OF SOUILHATIONN/NODIFICATION OF COi WP § ! 1 1
1 7 MO0DFICATION NO 2 EHECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 TRONCY NS (U appiuabics
Two (2) 5/31/79
S 1S5UED oY CODE 6 ADMINSTERED BY FIf oiber thaw black %) cont |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
o o L S N—
? m“ﬂg‘mu CODE L_,_,-__] FACIITY CODE| 8 I
- [ soucnanon w0 — e,
Transcomm, Inc. PATD o (See bk 9)
tsweer, iy, 6521 Arlington Boulevard
ced %™ Falls Church, Virginia 22042 [X) Conmacrowore wo NRC=03-79-131
/ .
l__ J oareo  2/23/79 _ _ (Ser binh 11)
S Thus BLOCK APFLIS DMLY TO AMENDMEN: § OF SOUCITATIONS - ) - o
[ ™o chowm numbmiod seiication is & e d o et borth in bieck 12. The hour ond dote ecified for recaipt of Ofers [ ] w extended, [] i nor entended
P P p———, lodge — dment prior 1o the howr ond dole specified in the e Aot o o dod, by one of the lollowing methods
(o) By wanng ond 0] copwes of Wi dment, (b) By acknowledging ot of this dment on sath copy of the Mer submitted; of (¢) By seporite letter o | legram
ek sniudos & rolarente ' the selichotion aad emendment numbers. PARURE OF YOUR ACKYOWLEDGEMEINT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE 1SSUING OFFIZE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIHIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by vintve of tha emendment pou desire to chonge an offer olready swbmimed. such chonge may be mode by telegrom
o lotar, provided sweh telogrom or lefer mokes telerence to the solicitotion ond thes omendment, ond s receved prioe Yo the apenng howt ond dote specified
'.O’;CCM“G AND APPROTRIATION DATA (II '“.'d) T g e A e RS S ———— ]
11 TS MOCK APRIES OMY TO MODINCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS L 3 s
IOID'NnCWMu'mdp- S P S— S I S = I ———————
The Chonges w! lor in block 12 are mode to the chove Aumised conont/ order
s D The obove numbered contract /ords 1 mon Ted 16 refiect the odminntrotive changes [such as changes in poying office, appropration dato, etc | st forth in block 12
"‘DN‘W"'mM'”Mu.nﬁw‘m’wwoﬁDWﬂyd__.--_.__ st R
» modifies the sbove numbeied contract v set forth in block 12
T SOSGaPTON OF ARDDaEIImODBTR R i T, B LI P s o
Reference is made to your letter of May 21, 1979, wherein you requested to ”
1979,

- =

4

VS GOritamiul fe At NG ot

30100

TR E-ERL R



